
RESIDENTIAL SANITATION ASSESSMENT FEES

New Customers

Prorated Service Fee* 

One 95-gallon cart***

$265.00 

$242.91 

$220.82 

$198.73 

$176.64 

$154.55 

$132.46 

$110.37 

$88.28 

$66.19 

$44.10 

$22.01 

*Prorated fees must be paid prior to roll cart delivery.  **January fees apply after December 10.

       Proof of property ownership is required.  Make payments via USPS mail, in person, drop box, or online. 

  ***Full $265 annual assessment fee applies the following year.      ****Full $408 annual assessment fee applies the following year.

 (One 95-gallon roll cart)      (Two 95-gallon roll carts)

$408.00 

$374.00 

$340.00 

$306.00 

$272.00 

$238.00 

$204.00 

$170.00 

$136.00 

$102.00 

$68.00 

$34.00 

Month Requested 

January 

February 

March 

April 

May 

June 

July 

August 

September 

October 

November 

December** 

Prorated Service Fee* 

Two 95-gallon carts****




