



RESIDENTIAL SANITATION ASSESSMENT FEES

New Customers

Month Requested	Prorated Service Fee* One 95-gallon cart***	Prorated Service Fee* Two 95-gallon carts****
January	\$265.00	\$408.00
February	\$242.91	\$374.00
March	\$220.82	\$340.00
April	\$198.73	\$306.00
Мау	\$176.64	\$272.00
June	\$154.55	\$238.00
July	\$132.46	\$204.00
August	\$110.37	\$170.00
September	\$88.28	\$136.00
October	\$66.19	\$102.00
November	\$44.10	\$68.00
December**	\$22.01	\$34.00

^{*}Prorated fees must be paid prior to roll cart delivery.

Proof of property ownership is required. Make payments via USPS mail, in person, drop box, or online.

^{****}Full \$265 annual assessment fee applies the following year.

(One 95-gallon roll cart)